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Last First First Workday [BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure |Type of Contract
Schmidt Erin 8/26/1991  8/15/1991 100.00% 20.00 K-8 Administrative
Brown Jennifer  8/23/1996  7/8/1996 100.00% 28.00 K-3 Continuing
Bailey-Lewis ~ Heather ~ 8/23/1999  6/10/1999 100.00% 25.00 K-3 Continuing
Caldwell Amanda  8/23/2004  7/8/2004 100.00% 20.00 K-3 Continuing
Neary Kimberly ~ 8/22/2005  6/28/2005 100.00% 19.00 K-3 Continuing
Smith Jennifer  8/21/2006  6/29/2006 100.00% 18.00 K-3 Continuing
Kastner Leslie 8/25/1986  9/3/1987 100.00% 38.00 K-8 Continuing
Griffiths Kristi 8/26/1991  7/11/1991 100.00% 33.00 K-8 Continuing
Baker Monica 8/30/1993  7/24/1993 100.00% 31.00 K-8 Continuing
Hammond Karen 8/30/1993  7/24/1993 100.00% 31.00 K-8 Continuing
McClary Jennifer ~ 8/30/1993  7/24/1993 100.00% 31.00 K-8 Continuing
Frasher Kimberly ~ 8/22/1994  8/18/1994 100.00% 30.00 K-8 Continuing
Mullins Rachelle  8/22/1997  7/10/1997 100.00% 27.00 K-8 Continuing
Sengstock Jennifer  8/22/1997  7/13/1997 100.00% 27.00 K-8 Continuing
Ankrim Wendi 8/22/1997  8/22/1997 100.00% 27.00 K-8 Continuing
Merrick David 8/22/1997  8/22/1997 100.00% 27.00 K-8 Continuing
Powell Mary Beth  8/22/1997  9/11/1997 100.00% 27.00 K-8 Continuing
Buchert Angela 8/21/1998  9/10/1998 100.00% 26.00 K-8 Continuing
Jones Theresa  8/23/1999  6/29/1999 100.00% 25.00 K-8 Continuing
Leffler Rebecca  8/28/2000  5/11/2000 100.00% 24.00 K-8 Continuing
Byrum Mary Ann  8/28/2000  6/28/2000 100.00% 24.00 K-8 Continuing
Hielkema Susan 8/28/2000  6/28/2000 100.00% 24.00 K-8 Continuing
Wise Mindy 8/27/2001  4/12/2001 100.00% 23.00 K-8 Continuing
Sisko Hallie 8/27/2001  6/27/2001 100.00% 23.00 K-8 Continuing
Aldrich Staci 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 K-8 Continuing
Hansen Emily 8/11/2014  4/15/2014 100.00% 10.00 K-8 Continuing
Peerless Bridget 8/15/2018  9/13/2018 100.00% 6.00 K-8 Continuing
Diol Jennifer  8/7/2019  6/20/2019 100.00% 5.00 K-8 Continuing
Merz Audrey 8/26/2002  8/29/2002 100.00% 22.00 P-3 Continuing
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Sheraw Elizabeth ~ 8/25/2003  8/14/2003 100.00% 21.00 P-3 Continuing
Steger Cheryl 8/25/2003  8/14/2003 100.00% 21.00 P-3 Continuing
Anderson Mary 8/23/2004  6/10/2004 100.00% 20.00 P-3 Continuing
Cavin Colleen 8/23/2004  7/8/2004 100.00% 20.00 P-3 Continuing
Bradley Kristin 8/23/2004  7/23/2004 100.00% 20.00 P-3 Continuing
Mountain Maria 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 20.00 P-3 Continuing
Hofmann Valerie 8/22/2005  6/16/2005 100.00% 19.00 P-3 Continuing
Dashner Dustin 8/21/2006  6/29/2006 100.00% 18.00 P-3 Continuing
Cisler Jessica 8/21/2006  8/21/2006 100.00% 18.00 P-3 Continuing
Kindinger Cynthia 8/21/2006  9/14/2006 100.00% 18.00 P-3 Continuing
Murry Abigail 8/21/2006  9/14/2006 100.00% 17.50 P-3 Continuing
Sapienza Whitney ~ 8/1/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 17.00 P-3 Continuing
Cogar Brandyce  8/20/2007  7/12/2007 100.00% 17.00 P-3 Continuing
Eckstein Christina ~ 8/20/2007  7/12/2007 100.00% 17.00 P-3 Continuing
Pape Amanda  8/20/2007  7/12/2007 100.00% 17.00 P-3 Continuing
Wintersteller ~ Christina  8/23/2004  7/8/2004 100.00% 16.00 P-3 Continuing
Walker Jennifer  8/25/2008  5/8/2008 100.00% 16.00 P-3 Continuing
Murphy Stacy 8/25/2008  5/29/2008 100.00% 16.00 P-3 Continuing
Bowman Janel 8/25/2008  6/30/2008 100.00% 16.00 P-3 Continuing
Weaver Abby 3/2/2009  4/9/2009 100.00% 15.00 P-3 Continuing
Seitz Lauren 8/24/2009  4/9/2009 100.00% 15.00 P-3 Continuing
Campbell Megan 8/23/2010  6/23/2010 100.00% 14.00 P-3 Continuing
Foster-Gordon Lisa 8/23/2010  6/23/2010 100.00% 14.00 P-3 Continuing
Woods Kristen 8/22/2011  6/29/2011 100.00% 13.00 P-3 Continuing
McLean Megan 8/22/2011  6/29/2011 100.00% 12.00 P-3 Continuing
Paskett Margaret ~ 8/20/2012  4/30/2012 100.00% 12.00 P-3 Continuing
Mountain Cassie 8/20/2012  7/12/2012 100.00% 12.00 P-3 Continuing
Wiard Logan 8/20/2012  8/9/2012 100.00% 12.00 P-3 Continuing
Huyghe Lettie 8/25/2003  9/11/2003 100.00% 11.50 P-3 Continuing
Rincon Christine  8/20/2012  8/20/2012 100.00% 11.50 P-3 Continuing
Dimmerling Ronald 8/15/2013  4/10/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Continuing
Kelly Lindsey ~ 8/15/2013  4/30/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Continuing
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Cook Lauren 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Continuing
Oberlin Kristin 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Continuing
Rak Bethany  8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Continuing
Waddle Lynzee 8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Continuing
Park Sue 8/15/2013  7/11/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Continuing
Stacy Jennifer  8/15/2013  7/29/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Continuing
Barnhart Danielle  8/11/2014  3/13/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Continuing
Bhatt Stephanie  8/11/2014  3/20/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Continuing
Irwin Jessica 8/11/2014  5/8/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Continuing
Kovach Meghan 8/11/2014  5/8/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Continuing
Ramsey Melissa 8/11/2014  6/12/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Continuing
Gigliotti Denise 8/11/2014  6/30/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Continuing
Schodorf Kevin 8/11/2014  6/30/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Continuing
Hutchinson Dana 8/11/2014  7/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Continuing
Shearer Erica 8/11/2014  7/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Continuing
Price Jessica 8/11/2014  6/30/2014 100.00% 9.00 P-3 Continuing
Schirg Desiree 8/10/2015  2/12/2015 100.00% 9.00 P-3 Continuing
Mooney Rachel 8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 P-3 Continuing
Cardaman Rebecca  8/10/2015  5/29/2015 100.00% 9.00 P-3 Continuing
Magnuson Constance 8/10/2015  6/11/2015 100.00% 9.00 P-3 Continuing
Bonath Jaclyn 8/15/2016  4/14/2016 100.00% 8.00 P-3 Continuing
Straker Kelsey 8/14/2017  7/13/2017 100.00% 7.00 P-3 Continuing
Kaashoek Kathryn 8/13/2018  5/24/2018 100.00% 6.00 P-3 Continuing
Henry Jenna 8/13/2018  6/14/2018 100.00% 6.00 P-3 Continuing
Morris Hannah 8/13/2018  6/14/2018 100.00% 6.00 P-3 Continuing
Reinhard Sarah 8/12/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 P-3 Continuing
Rupp Jessica 8/10/2020  8/7/2020 100.00% 4.00 P-3 Continuing
Hawks Sara 8/23/2004  9/2/2004 50.00% 18.50 P-3 Continuing
Winner Ashley 8/21/2006  6/8/2006 50.00% 13.50 P-3 Continuing
Pershing Sarah 8/10/2015  1/8/2015 50.00% 9.00 P-3 Continuing
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Buzinski Molly 8/9/2021  6/22/2021 100.00% 3.00 K-8 Limited
Fisher Nichole 9/9/2024  9/19/2024 100.00% 0.00 K-8 Limited
Cook Amanda  8/22/2011  8/11/2011 100.00% 13.00 P-3 Limited
Sands Ashley 8/15/2013  2/14/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Limited
Callihan Stacie 8/15/2013  3/14/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Limited
Hartinger Kory 8/15/2013  3/14/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Limited
Watson D. Abigail ~ 8/15/2013  4/30/2013 100.00% 11.00 P-3 Limited
Shininger Sara 8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Limited
Thomas Kassy 8/11/2014  1/9/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Limited
Mann Shanna 8/11/2014  3/20/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Limited
Younker Jennifer 8/11/2014  4/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 P-3 Limited

Peddicord Sarah 8/10/2015  12/11/2014 100.00% 9.00 P-3 Limited

Honeycutt Ashley 8/10/2015  6/30/2015 100.00% 9.00 P-3 Limited
Troutman Haley 8/11/2014  7/18/2014 100.00% 8.50 P-3 Limited
Briggs Olivia 1/4/2016  12/10/2015 100.00% 8.00 P-3 Limited
Sullivan Hayley 8/15/2016  2/11/2016 100.00% 8.00 P-3 Limited
Rogers Jessica 8/15/2016  7/14/2016 100.00% 8.00 P-3 Limited
Fisher Whitney ~ 8/15/2016  8/11/2016 100.00% 8.00 P-3 Limited
Henderson Megan 8/14/2017  6/27/2017 100.00% 7.00 P-3 Limited
Henry Alyssa 8/14/2017  6/27/2017 100.00% 7.00 P-3 Limited
Obey Devan 8/14/2017  6/27/2017 100.00% 7.00 P-3 Limited
Delara Taylor 8/14/2017  7/13/2017 100.00% 7.00 P-3 Limited
Chokreff Meghan  8/13/2018  6/14/2018 100.00% 6.00 P-3 Limited
Light Ashley 8/13/2018  6/26/2018 100.00% 6.00 P-3 Limited
Baker Lindsay ~ 8/13/2018  8/9/2018 100.00% 6.00 P-3 Limited
Ward Danielle  8/13/2018  9/13/2018 100.00% 6.00 P-3 Limited
Boyer Kellie 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 P-3 Limited
Glassmire Megan 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 P-3 Limited
Jaeckin Verbiar Jordan 8/12/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 P-3 Limited
Learman Allison 8/12/2019  6/20/2019 100.00% 5.00 P-3 Limited

Nilsen Taylor 8/12/2019  6/20/2019 100.00% 5.00 P-3 Limited
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Feeney Colleen 8/12/2019  7/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 P-3 Limited
Swensen Lizette 8/12/2019  8/15/2019 100.00% 5.00 P-3 Limited
Denman Kayla 1/31/2020  2/20/2020 100.00% 4.00 P-3 Limited
Turner Kelsey 8/10/2020  6/18/2020 100.00% 4.00 P-3 Limited
Slone Ashanti 8/10/2020  8/7/2020 100.00% 4.00 P-3 Limited
Woo Keila 8/10/2020  8/7/2020 100.00% 4.00 P-3 Limited
Hoyt Allison 9/8/2020  9/17/2020 100.00% 4.00 P-3 Limited
Lee Sydney 2/16/2021  3/18/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Palguta Tiffany 5/11/2021  8/19/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Block Lauren 8/2/2021  6/29/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Roser Abbie 8/9/2021  5/26/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Hallen Emma 8/9/2021  6/22/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
McCulley Taylor 8/9/2021  7/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Murphy Jaryd 8/9/2021  7/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Steber Kayla 8/9/2021  7/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Bard Hannah 8/9/2021  7/28/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Foster Madeline ~ 8/9/2021  7/28/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Ginn Tiahna 8/9/2021  7/28/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Brizendine Jennifer  8/20/2013  9/12/2013 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Davis Dawn 112712022 1/20/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Schafhausen  Kayla 7/25/2022  6/29/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Walker Christopher 7/25/2022  8/18/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
McCarter Kelly 8/8/2022  4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Routson Caitlin 8/8/2022  4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Davidson Kate 8/8/2022  5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Baker Sarah 8/8/2022  6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Pijor Megan 8/8/2022  6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Padova Maher Andrea 8/8/2022  6/16/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Dimmerling Karen 8/8/2022  7/7/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Nave Joseph 12/12/2022 12/15/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-3 Limited
Taylor Casie 8/8/2022  5/19/2022 100.00% 1.50 P-3 Limited

McGrew Danielle  8/7/2023  8/3/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
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Black Katherine  8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
Dunlap Janee 8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
Higginbotham  Veronica  8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
Nevius Tara 8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
Winters Danielle  8/14/2023  4/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
Bunsold Emily 8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
Rumsey Leslie 8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
DeWitt Rebecca  8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
Flaherty Mallory 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
Yavitch Sydney 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
Callihan Chloe 8/14/2023  8/17/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-3 Limited
Appleman Julie 8/12/2024  3/21/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Davies Molly 8/12/2024  3/21/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Thomas Ashley 8/12/2024  4/18/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Jeffers Cara 8/12/2024  5/2/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Majoy Carly 8/12/2024  5/16/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Conforti Christina  8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Fisher Ashley 8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Holmes Jillian 8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Williams Laura 8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Rhodes Cassidy 8/12/2024  6/20/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Ward Susan 8/12/2024  6/20/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Dawson Abigael 8/12/2024  7/9/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
McCrary Molly 8/12/2024  7/9/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-3 Limited
Hoar Emma 8/2/2021  6/22/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-5 Limited
Turley Morgan 8/9/2021  7/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 P-5 Limited
Randles Caroline  1/24/2022  1/20/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-5 Limited
Gill Morgan 8/8/2022  6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-5 Limited
Lavoie Emmaline  8/14/2023  6/15/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-5 Limited
Strous Lydia 8/14/2023  6/15/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-5 Limited
Weimer Morgan 8/14/2023  6/15/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-5 Limited
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Adler Melissa 8/14/2023  7/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-5 Limited
Stummer Kristin 8/14/2023  7/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-5 Limited
Burridge Cassandra 8/14/2023  8/17/2023 100.00% 1.00 P-5 Limited
Pulles Cory 8/12/2024  2/22/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Heym Audrey 8/12/2024  3/21/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Siegenthaler  Sydney 8/12/2024  3/21/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Dailey Lauren 8/12/2024  4/18/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Keller Madeleine 8/12/2024  4/18/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Predmore Madelyn  8/12/2024  5/2/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Odom Olivia 8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Baker Gillian 8/12/2024  6/20/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Troy Theresa  8/12/2024  6/20/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Eader Megan 8/12/2024  8/1/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Crenshaw Cortney 10/14/2024 10/17/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
Wilson Sarah 12/9/2024  12/19/2024 100.00% 0.00 P-5 Limited
DiCuirci Elisabeth ~ 8/8/2022  8/18/2022 100.00% 2.00 P-8 Limited
Damratoski Amanda  8/8/2022  7/7/2022 50.00% 1.00 K-8 Limited
Taylor Jennifer 8/9/2021  7/28/2021 50.00% 3.00 P-3 Limited
Scott Amy 8/12/2024  3/21/2024 50.00% 0.00 K-8 Limited
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Hofmann Valerie 8/22/2005  6/16/2005 100.00% 19.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Sapienza Whitney ~ 8/1/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 17.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Seitz Lauren 8/24/2009  4/9/2009 100.00% 15.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Foster-Gordon Lisa 8/23/2010  6/23/2010 100.00%  14.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Woods Kristen 8/22/2011  6/29/2011 100.00% 13.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Paskett Margaret  8/20/2012  4/30/2012 100.00% 12.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Mountain Cassie 8/20/2012  7/12/2012 100.00% 12.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Rincon Christine  8/20/2012  8/20/2012 100.00%  11.50 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Dimmerling Ronald 8/15/2013  4/10/2013 100.00% 11.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Kelly Lindsey ~ 8/15/2013  4/30/2013 100.00% 11.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Irwin Jessica  8/11/2014  5/8/2014 100.00% 10.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Kovach Meghan  8/11/2014  5/8/2014 100.00% 10.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Price Jessica  8/11/2014  6/30/2014 100.00% 9.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Schirg Desiree  8/10/2015  2/12/2015 100.00% 9.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Mooney Rachel 8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Cardaman Rebecca 8/10/2015  5/29/2015 100.00% 9.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Magnuson Constance 8/10/2015  6/11/2015 100.00% 9.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Bonath Jaclyn 8/15/2016  4/14/2016 100.00% 8.00 4-5Generalist Continuing
Straker Kelsey 8/14/2017  7/13/2017 100.00% 7.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Kaashoek Kathryn ~ 8/13/2018  5/24/2018 100.00% 6.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Henry Jenna 8/13/2018  6/14/2018 100.00% 6.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Reinhard Sarah 8/12/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Rupp Jessica  8/10/2020  8/7/2020 100.00% 4.00 4-5 Generalist Continuing
Cook Amanda  8/22/2011  8/11/2011 100.00% 13.00 4-5 Generalist Limited
Sands Ashley 8/15/2013  2/14/2013 100.00% 11.00 4-5 Generalist Limited
Hartinger Kory 8/15/2013  3/14/2013 100.00% 11.00 4-5 Generalist Limited
Watson D. Abigail 8/15/2013  4/30/2013 100.00% 11.00 4-5 Generalist Limited
Thomas Kassy 8/11/2014  1/9/2014 100.00% 10.00 4-5 Generalist Limited
Peddicord Sarah 8/10/2015  12/11/2014 100.00% 9.00 4-5 Generalist Limited
Honeycutt Ashley 8/10/2015  6/30/2015 100.00% 9.00 4-5 Generalist Limited
Henry Alyssa 8/14/2017  6/27/2017 100.00% 7.00 4-5Generalist Limited

Updated: 1/31/25



4-5 Generalist

Last |First
Obey Devan
Glassmire Megan

Jaeckin Verbiar Jordan

Learman Allison
Slone Ashanti
Lee Sydney
Murphy Jaryd
Steber Kayla
Bard Hannah
Brizendine Jennifer

McCarter Kelly
Baker Sarah

Padova Maher Andrea

Taylor Casie
Higginbotham  Veronica
Bunsold Emily
Davies Molly
Thomas Ashley
Jeffers Cara
Conforti Christina
Fisher Ashley
Williams Laura
Rhodes Cassidy
Ward Susan
Dawson Abigael

McCrary Molly

|First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years

8/14/2017
8/12/2019
8/12/2019
8/12/2019
8/10/2020
2/16/2021
8/9/2021

8/9/2021

8/9/2021

8/20/2013
8/8/2022

8/8/2022

8/8/2022

8/8/2022

8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

6/27/2017
4/18/2019
5/16/2019
6/20/2019
8/7/2020
3/18/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/28/2021
9/12/2013
4/21/2022
6/1/2022
6/16/2022
5/19/2022
3/16/2023
4/20/2023
3/21/2024
4/18/2024
5/2/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
7/9/2024
7/9/2024

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

7.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

|Licensure

4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist
4-5 Generalist

4-5 Generalist

|Type of Contract
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited
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1-8

Last First First Workday [BdAg Approval Date [Percentage |Years Licensure [Type of Contract
Suriano Sharon  8/27/2001  6/27/2001 100.00%  16.00 1-8 Administrative
Groves Kristen ~ 8/22/1997  7/10/1997 100.00% 5.00 1-8 Administrative
Wachtman ~ Rachel  8/29/1989  7/13/1989 100.00%  35.00 1-8 Continuing
Passa Tamara  8/27/1990  8/23/1990 100.00% 34.00 1-8 Continuing
Pentello-Less DeAnna  8/24/1992  5/14/1992 100.00%  32.00 1-8 Continuing
Thomas Edward  8/24/1992  5/14/1992 100.00%  32.00 1-8 Continuing
Williams Robert ~ 8/30/1993  6/21/1993 100.00%  31.00 1-8 Continuing
Wingert Mary 8/30/1993  9/9/1993 100.00%  31.00 1-8 Continuing
Kuck Deidre ~ 9/8/1993  9/9/1993 100.00%  31.00 1-8 Continuing
Davis Elizabeth 8/22/1994  7/7/1994 100.00% 30.00 1-8 Continuing
Pardi Beth 8/23/1996  6/13/1996 100.00%  28.00 1-8 Continuing
Thomas Stephanie 8/23/1996  6/13/1996 100.00%  28.00 1-8 Continuing
Brown Jennifer  8/23/1996  7/8/1996 100.00%  28.00 1-8 Continuing
Donaldson ~ Michael  8/23/1996  7/11/1996 100.00%  28.00 1-8 Continuing
VanHorssen Jennifer  8/23/1996  8/20/1996 100.00% 27.00 1-8 Continuing
Mishler Kevin 8/22/1997  6/12/11997 100.00%  27.00 1-8 Continuing
Baldwin Julie 8/22/1997  7/10/1997 100.00%  27.00 1-8 Continuing
McCormick  Kathryn ~ 8/21/1998  8/13/1998 100.00%  26.00 1-8 Continuing
Antrim Brian 8/23/1999  6/10/1999 100.00%  25.00 1-8 Continuing
Bailey-Lewis Heather  8/23/1999  6/10/1999 100.00%  25.00 1-8 Continuing
Madison Paula 8/23/1999  6/10/1999 100.00%  25.00 1-8 Continuing
Grubb Elizabeth ' 8/23/1999  6/29/1999 100.00%  25.00 1-8 Continuing
Weaver Tracie  8/23/1999  6/29/1999 100.00% 24.00 1-8 Continuing
Hanson Sarah 8/28/2000  5/11/2000 100.00% 24.00 1-8 Continuing
Woodburn ~ Megan ~ 8/28/2000  5/11/2000 100.00%  24.00 1-8 Continuing
Henry Blaine  8/28/2000 6/28/2000 100.00%  24.00 1-8 Continuing
Huyghe Tamara  8/28/2000  7/13/2000 100.00% 24.00 1-8 Continuing
Gruenbaum  Wendy  8/28/2000 8/22/2000 100.00% 24.00 1-8 Continuing
Mitchem Brock 8/27/2001  6/27/2001 100.00%  23.00 1-8 Continuing
Bojanowski  Julie 8/26/2002  5/20/2002 100.00% 22.00 1-8 Continuing
Reece Robin 8/26/2002  6/13/2002 100.00%  22.00 1-8 Continuing
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Last

Miller
Muncy-Foster
Susey
Caldwell
Wamsley
Condon
Neary

Smith
Wintersteller
Sinkey
Schultz
Gray

Long

Heller

Rathburn
Ovies
Bentley
Lowe

Barren

First
Joan
Julie
Robert
Amanda
Rhonda
Lindsay
Kimberly
Jennifer
Christina
Jennifer
Ellen
Robyn
Jessica

K. Tracy

Meredith
Jill

Erin
Mary

Jana

First Workday
8/25/2003
8/25/2003
8/25/2003
8/23/2004
8/23/2004
8/23/2004
8/22/2005
8/21/2006
8/23/2004
8/25/2008
8/24/2009
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
312412015

8/22/1997
8/11/2014
8/9/2021

8/14/2023
8/12/2024

BdAg Approval Date
6/12/2003
7/10/2003
9/11/2003
7/8/2004
7/8/2004
7/23/2004
6/28/2005
6/29/2006
7/8/2004
7/10/2008
5/14/2009
4/15/2014
7/10/2014
11/13/2014

7/10/1997
5/8/2014

8/19/2021
6/15/2023
5/16/2024

Percentage
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

Years

21.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
9.00

27.00
10.00
3.00
1.00
0.00

Licensure
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8

1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8

Type of Contract
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing

Continuing

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
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4-6 & 4-9

Last |First |First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years Language Arts Math Reading Science Social Studies Type of Contract
Hunt Michael ~ 8/26/2002  7/25/2002 100.00% 20.00 Math 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Administrative
Lopez Alissa 8/20/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 11.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Administrative
Gillens Lindsey  8/10/2015  8/13/2015 100.00% 7.00 Math 4-9 Science 4-9 Administrative
Fafata-Roberts Wendy ~ 8/27/2001  8/9/2001 100.00% 23.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
English Patricia  8/25/2003  6/12/2003 100.00% 21.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Sullivan Heidi 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 20.00 Math 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Shaffer Mindy 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 19.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Herzberg Abigail 8/21/2006  6/29/2006 100.00% 18.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-6 Generalist Reading 4-9 Science 4-6 Generalist Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Bradford Jessica  8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Clark Amy 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-6 Generalist Reading 4-9 Science 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
George Melissa ~ 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Language Arts 4-6 Generalist Math 4-9 Reading 4-6 Generalist Science 4-9 Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Sprosty Kelli 8/20/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 17.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Brenner Lindsay  8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-6 Generalist Reading 4-9 Science 4-9 Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Forster Megan 8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-6 Generalist Reading 4-9 Science 4-6 Generalist Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Harris Anne 8/25/2008  4/10/2008 100.00% 16.00 Math 4-9 Science 4-9 Continuing
Goody Joshua  8/25/2008  6/12/2008 100.00% 16.00 Science 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Keyes Amanda  8/24/2009  6/25/2009 100.00% 15.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-6 Generalist Reading 4-9 Science 4-6 Generalist Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Diehl-Wittmer Melissa  8/23/2010  5/13/2010 100.00% 14.00 Science 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Heinold Allison 8/15/2013  3/14/2013 100.00% 11.00 Math 4-9 Science 4-9 Continuing
Franke Sharon  8/15/2013  5/9/2013 100.00% 11.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Stanforth Dawn 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Science 4-6 Generalist Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Montgomery  Laura 8/15/2013  4/10/2013 100.00% 10.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Dorsey Jillian 8/11/2014  3/13/2014 100.00% 10.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Donnan Katherine 8/11/2014  4/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Rogers Jillian 8/11/2014  5/22/2014 100.00% 10.00 Language Arts 4-6 Generalist Math 4-9 Reading 4-6 Generalist Science 4-6 Generalist Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Snider Katherine 8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Science 4-6 Generalist Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Kamagate Najib 8/10/2015  6/11/2015 100.00% 9.00 Science 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing

Varsanyi Melissa  8/14/2017  7/20/2017 100.00% 7.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
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4-6 & 4-9

Last |First |First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years Language Arts Math Reading Science Social Studies Type of Contract
Thompson Mackenzi 8/13/2018  6/14/2018 100.00% 6.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Jividen Katie 8/12/12019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Language Arts 4-6 Generalist Math 4-9 Reading 4-6 Generalist Science 4-6 Generalist Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Weininger Michelle  8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Math 4-9 Science 4-9 Continuing
Reinhard Sarah 8/12/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Demchak Katharine 8/12/2019  7/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Language Arts 4-6 Generalist Math 4-9 Reading 4-6 Generalist Science 4-6 Generalist Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Frierson Katharine 8/8/2022  5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Math 4-9 Science 4-9 Continuing
Hollinger Rebecca 8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 11.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Limited
Jinks lan 8/10/2015  2/12/2015 100.00% 9.00 Math 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Limited
Hobbs Ember 8/15/2016  8/11/2016 100.00% 8.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Science 4-6 Generalist Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Limited
Parker Lauren  8/13/2018  5/24/2018 100.00% 6.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Limited
Blankenship  Joseph ~ 8/13/2018  8/9/2018 100.00% 6.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Science 4-9 Limited
Hamilton Cassidy  8/12/2019  3/21/2019 100.00% 5.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Limited
Zeltman Hannah  8/12/2019  6/20/2019 100.00% 5.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Limited
Caudill Paityn 8/10/2020  5/21/2020 100.00% 4.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Limited
Mintz Kayla 8/10/2020  5/21/2020 100.00% 4.00 Math 4-9 Science 4-9 Limited
Gerrard Hanna 8/9/2021 5/20/2021 100.00% 3.00 Math 4-9 Science 4-9 Limited
Perry Haylee  8/9/2021 5/20/2021 100.00% 3.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Science 4-9 Limited
Crane Cassandra 8/9/2021 5/26/2021 100.00% 3.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Science 4-9 Limited
Hash Caitlin 8/9/2021 6/22/2021 100.00% 3.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Limited
Brooks Kogilavani 8/9/2021 7/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Limited
Brown Jasmine  8/8/2022  4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Language Arts 4-9 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Limited
Cohen Jisuka 8/8/2022  4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Limited
Kimbler Haley 8/8/2022  4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Limited
Korsok Anna 8/8/2022  4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Limited
Schwind Hope 8/8/2022  4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Language Arts 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Limited
Davis Rachael  8/8/2022  5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Meier Lillian 8/8/2022  5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Math 4-9 Science 4-9 Limited

Ragins Alexandria 8/8/2022  5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Math 4-9 Reading 4-9 Social Studies 4-9 Limited



Voorhies
Hill
Laroche
Maynard
Siebert
Fox
Holmes
Hetki
Bennett
Nordmoe
Truax
McGrain
Schmidt
Metzgar
Schuliger
Scoglietti

Noah
Weston
Sarah
Allison
Emma
Isabel
Alison
Jillian
Michelle
Hannah
Lindsay
Bridget
Nicole
Angela
Brienne

Rachel

8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

5/19/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/16/2022
6/29/2022
3/16/2023
4/20/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
6/6/2024

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Language Arts 4-9

Language Arts 4-9

Language Arts 4-6 Generalist

Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-6 Generalist

Language Arts 4-6 Generalist

Language Arts 4-9

Reading 4-9
Math 4-9
Reading 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9 Reading 4-6 Generalist
Math 4-9
Reading 4-9
Reading 4-9 Reading 4-6 Generalist/Reading 4-9
Math 4-6 Generalist
Math 4-9 Reading 4-6 Generalist
Math 4-9 Reading 4-9
Reading 4-9

Science 4-9

Science 4-9

Science 4-9
Science 4-9
Science 4-9
Science 4-9
Science 4-9

Science 4-9

Science 4-9

Science 4-9

Science 4-9

Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-6 Generalist

Social Studies 4-9

Social Studies 4-9

Social Studies 4-6 Generalist

Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-6 Generalist

Social Studies 4-9
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Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited



Art

Last First First Workday [BdAg Approval Date [Percentage |Years |Licensure [Type of Contract
Meeks Bonnie  8/21/2006  6/8/2006 100.00% 18.00 ArtP-12 Continuing
Parker Il Douglas 8/23/2010  5/13/2010 100.00% 14.00 ArtP-12 Continuing
Lawson Ashley  8/15/2013  4/30/2013 100.00% 11.00 ArtP-12 Continuing
Gladieux Brianne 8/15/2013  7/11/2013 100.00% 11.00 ArtP-12 Continuing
Schwarck Brittany 8/11/2014  4/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 ArtP-12 Continuing
Scanlon Keith 2252015  11/13/2014 100.00% 9.00 ArtP-12 Continuing
Stahly Kathleen 8/10/2015  4/23/2015 100.00% 9.00 ArtP-12 Continuing
Davison Jeanne 8/14/2017  1/12/2017 100.00% 7.00 ArtP-12 Limited
Witchousky ~ Hilary ~ 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 ArtP-12 Limited
Dornbirer Adam  8/9/2021 4/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 ArtP-12 Limited
Cellar Chelsea 8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 ArtP-12 Limited
Langsenkamp Trina  8/8/2022 6/16/2022 100.00% 2.00 ArtP-12 Limited
Petree Taylor  8/8/2022 6/29/2022 100.00% 2.00 ArtP-12 Limited
Karr Jessica  8/8/2022 8/18/2022 100.00% 2.00 ArtP-12 Limited
Spencer |. Aleya 8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 ArtP-12 Limited
Rubart Gabrielle 1/3/2025 12/19/2024 50.00%  0.00 ArtP-12 Limited
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McFadden Sarah 8/14/2023  4/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 Board Certified Behavior Analyst (BCBA)  Limited
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Bradley Kristin ~ 8/23/2004  7/23/2004 100.00%  20.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM P-3 Reading P-12 Continuing
Goddard Christine 8/22/2011  6/9/2011 100.00% 12.40 Education of the Handicapped K-12 DH Continuing
Edwards Kathryn 8/20/2012  4/12/2012 100.00% 12.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited

Rezabek Cara 8/5/2024 6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Limited
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English/Language Arts

Last First First Workday [BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Area Type of Contract
Lopez Alissa 8/20/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 11.00 Language Arts 4-9 Administrative
Mischler Joseph 8/23/1996  7/20/1996 100.00% 28.00 English 7-12 Journalism Continuing
Mischler Joseph 8/23/1996  7/20/1996 100.00% 28.00 English 7-12 Continuing
Mishler Kristy 8/21/1998  6/30/1998 100.00% 26.00 English 7-12 Continuing
Juth Kristen 8/21/1998  8/13/1998 100.00%  26.00 English 7-12 Continuing
Diroll JoAnn 8/23/1999  8/3/1999 100.00% 25.00 English 7-12 Continuing
Fafata-Roberts Wendy 8/27/2001  8/9/2001 100.00% 23.00 English 7-12 Continuing
McConaha Jennifer  8/27/2001  6/27/2001 100.00% 22.00 English 7-12 Continuing
Sweet Marcia 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 English 7-12 Continuing
Pizzico Jennifer  8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 English 7-12 Continuing
Scheetz Krista 8/21/2017  8/22/12017 100.00% 7.00 English 7-12 Continuing
Muir Deborah  8/27/2001  5/10/2001 100.00% 23.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Gleek Ann 8/26/2002  5/20/2002 100.00% 22.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Kitsmiller Ryan 8/25/2003  6/12/2003 100.00% 21.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Hawkins-Newman Jennifer ~ 8/23/2004  7/8/2004 100.00% 20.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Potter Matthew  8/22/2005  7/14/2005 100.00% 19.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Vyas Paige 8/21/2006  6/29/2006 100.00% 18.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Morrison Danielle  8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Thomas Donja 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Wagner Christopher 8/20/2012  4/30/2012 100.00% 12.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Miller Meredith ~ 8/15/2013  7/11/2013 100.00% 11.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Gartin Justin 8/13/2018  6/14/2018 100.00% 6.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Lowrie Mark 8/12/2019  7/8/2019 100.00% 5.00 Language Arts 7-12 Integrated Continuing
George Melissa 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Language Arts 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Rogers Jillian 8/11/2014  5/22/2014 100.00% 10.00 Language Arts 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Jividen Katie 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Language Arts 4-6 Generalist Continuing

Demchak Katharine  8/12/2019  7/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Language Arts 4-6 Generalist Continuing
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English/Language Arts

Last |First
English Patricia
Shaffer Mindy
Herzberg Abigail
Bradford Jessica
Clark Amy
Sprosty Kelli
Brenner Lindsay
Forster Megan
Keyes Amanda
Franke Sharon
Stanforth Dawn
Montgomery Laura
Dorsey Jillian
Donnan Katherine
Snider Katherine
Varsanyi Melissa
Thompson Mackenzi
Reinhard Sarah
Warren Kristen
Melville Mellody
Clay Daniel
Leopold Kevin
Armstrong Taylor
Cain Mariah
Bella Vince
Smith Haylee
Reyes Anna
Austin Madison
Beckham Ebony
Keeton Amanda

First Workday |BdAg Approval Date

8/25/2003
8/23/2004
8/21/2006
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/25/2008
8/25/2008
8/24/2009
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/10/2015
8/14/2017
8/13/2018
8/12/2019

8/9/2021
111212023

8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/12/2019
8/10/2020
8/8/2022

8/8/2022

8/8/2022

8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023

6/12/2003
8/12/2004
6/29/2006
6/14/2007
6/14/2007
6/27/2007
3/13/2008
3/13/2008
6/25/2009
5/9/2013

6/13/2013
4/10/2013
3/13/2014
4/10/2014
4/16/2015
7/20/2017
6/14/2018
5/16/2019

4/15/2021
1/19/2023

6/12/2014
7/10/2014
5/30/2019
5/21/2020
71712022

7/26/2022
7/26/2022
4/6/2023

4/20/2023
6/15/2023

Percentage |Years |Licensure

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

21.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

3.00
1.00

10.00
10.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00

Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9
Language Arts 4-9

English 7-12
English 7-12

Language Arts 7-12 Integrated
Language Arts 7-12 Integrated
Language Arts 7-12 Integrated
Language Arts 7-12 Integrated
Language Arts 7-12 Integrated
Language Arts 7-12 Integrated
Language Arts 7-12 Integrated
Language Arts 7-12 Integrated
Language Arts 7-12 Integrated
Language Arts 7-12 Integrated

|Area

|Type of Contract
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing

Continuing

Limited
Limited

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
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English/Language Arts

Last
Birath
Butler

Stanley

Bennett
McGrain

Metzgar

Hollinger
Hobbs
Parker
Blankenship
Hamilton
Zeltman
Caudill
Perry
Crane
Hash
Brooks
Brown
Cohen
Kimbler
Korsok
Schwind
Voorhies
Maynard
Truax

Scoglietti

Cantwell

|First
Katherine
Erica

Indigo

Michelle
Bridget
Angela

Rebecca
Ember
Lauren
Joseph
Cassidy
Hannah
Paityn
Haylee
Cassandra
Caitlin
Kogilavan
Jasmine
Jisuka
Haley
Anna
Hope
Noah
Allison
Lindsay
Rache

Kristen

First Workday |BdAg Approval Date

8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/12/2024

8/15/2013
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|Type of Contract
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Health

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years [Licensure Type of Contract
Triplett Jeremiah 8/8/2022 6/23/2022 100.00% 1.50 Health 7-12 Continuing
Kelley Selene  8/26/2002  6/13/2002 100.00% 20.50 Health K-12 Continuing
Dyckman Tracy 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 20.00 Health K-12 Continuing
Bentley Kyle 8/21/2006  6/8/2006 100.00% 18.00 Health K-12 Continuing
Bauman Rachel  8/26/2002  7/25/2002 100.00% 22.00 Health P-12 Continuing
Boggs Katherine 8/26/2002  4/18/2002 100.00% 21.00 Health P-12 Continuing
Wood Jenna 8/23/2010  5/13/2010 100.00% 14.00 Health P-12 Continuing
Fagerstrom-Grubb ~ Anna 8/22/2011  9/8/2011 100.00% 13.00 Health P-12 Continuing
Ward Bruce 8/11/2014  2/13/2014 100.00% 10.00 Health P-12 Continuing
Young Kristine  8/10/2015  5/29/2015 100.00% 9.00 Health P-12 Continuing
Demchak M. Paul  8/13/2018  7/19/2018 100.00% 6.00 Health P-12 Continuing
Collins Shannon 8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Health K-12 Limited
Bennett Chelsea 8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 0.50 Health K-12 Limited
Stiffler Mollie 8/15/2016  5/12/2016 100.00% 8.00 Health P-12 Limited
Steffen Tricia 8/10/2020  6/18/2020 100.00% 4.00 Health P-12 Limited
Scheibeck Matthew 8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00 Health P-12 Limited
Lenczowski Jeffrey  8/14/2023  7/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 Health P-12 Limited
Sherman Lydia 8/12/2024  7/9/2024 50.00% 0.00 Health P-12 Limited

Updated: 1/31/25



Updated: 1/31/25

International Language

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |[Licensure Area Type of Contract
Thomas  Laura  8/23/1996  7/20/1996 100.00% 28.00 International Language K-12 Spanish Continuing
Ingo Julie 8/28/2000  6/8/2000 100.00% 24.00 International Language K-12 Spanish Continuing
Trippier Elizabeth 8/26/2002  6/13/2002 100.00% 21.00 International Language K-12 Spanish Continuing
Zynda Sherri  8/21/1998  8/13/1998 100.00% 12.00 International Language K-12 Spanish Continuing
Leskowyak Elizabeth 8/10/2015  2/12/2015 100.00% 9.00 International Language K-12 Spanish Continuing
Dominak  Danielle 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 20.00 International Language P-12 Spanish Continuing
Feng Ke 8/15/2016  6/9/2016 100.00% 8.00 International Language P-12 Chinese Continuing
McGee Andrea  8/22/2011  6/17/2011 100.00% 13.00 International Language P-12 French Continuing
Gordyan  Jonna  8/22/2005  6/28/2005 100.00% 16.00 International Language P-12 German Continuing
Mowery  Xinge  8/10/2015  6/30/2015 100.00% 9.00 International Language P-12 Chinese Limited
Moore Emma  8/15/2016  7/14/2016 100.00% 8.00 International Language P-12 French Limited
Learman  Allison  8/12/2019  6/20/2019 100.00% 5.00 |International Language P-12 Spanish Limited
Cinovec  Jonathan 8/9/2021 6/22/2021 100.00% 3.00 International Language P-12 Spanish Limited
Strayer Austin  8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 International Language P-12 Spanish Limited
Eberle Louise  8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 International Language P-12 Spanish Limited
Zhou Rong 8/12/2024  6/20/2024 50.00%  0.00 International Language P-12 Chinese Limited



Updated: 1/31/25

Intervention Specialist

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Area Type of Contract
Whitfield Keisha 8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 10.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Administrative
Stacy Jennifer  8/15/2013  7/29/2013 100.00% 11.00 Education of the Handicapped P-3 Continuing
Griffiths Kristi 8/26/1991  7/11/1991 100.00% 33.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 SBH, SLD Continuing
Browning Bobbie 8/24/1992  8/13/1992 100.00% 32.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 SLD Continuing
Wingert Mary 8/30/1993  9/9/1993 100.00% 31.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 SLD Continuing
Passwaters Stefanie  10/14/1993  7/7/1993 100.00% 31.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 DH, SLD Continuing
Frasher Kimberly ~ 8/22/1994  8/18/1994 100.00% 30.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Continuing
Bailey Daniel 11/27/1995  11/9/1995 100.00% 29.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 SLD Continuing
Rick Cari 8/21/1998  9/10/1998 100.00% 26.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 DH, SLD Continuing
Sisko Hallie 8/27/2001  6/27/2001 100.00% 23.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 DH, Trans to Work Continuing
Fafata-Roberts  Wendy 8/27/2001  8/9/2001 100.00% 23.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Edmunds Janey 8/27/2001  7/12/2001 100.00% 21.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 DH, SLD Continuing
Miller Joan 8/25/2003  6/12/2003 100.00% 21.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Continuing
Baldwin Rachelle  8/25/2003  6/30/2003 100.00% 21.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 DH, SLD Continuing
Muncy-Foster  Julie 8/25/2003  7/10/2003 100.00% 21.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 SLD Continuing
Bradley Kristin 8/23/2004  7/23/2004 100.00% 20.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Dyckman Tracy 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 20.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Turner Heather ~ 8/21/2006  6/8/2006 100.00% 18.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI, MM Continuing
Johns Adam 8/21/2006  6/29/2006 100.00% 18.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Continuing
George Melissa ~ 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Continuing
Hardin Jason 8/20/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 17.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Gordyan Jonna 8/22/2005  6/28/2005 100.00% 16.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Beck Heidi 1/7/2008 2/14/2008 100.00% 16.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Forster Megan 8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Murphy Stacy 8/25/2008  5/29/2008 100.00% 16.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Bowman Janel 8/25/2008  6/30/2008 100.00% 16.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 DH, MH Continuing
Tolliver Christine  8/25/2008  8/14/2008 100.00% 16.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Williamson Ashley 8/24/2009  5/14/2009 100.00% 15.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Wilkins Ann 8/24/2009  5/28/2009 100.00% 15.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Bommer Kellie 8/23/2010  5/13/2010 100.00% 14.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Wood Jenna 8/23/2010  5/13/2010 100.00% 14.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Jasin Krysten ~ 8/23/2010  6/10/2010 100.00% 14.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Koontz Nicole 8/23/2010  7/28/2010 100.00% 14.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Miller Megan 8/22/2011  4/14/2011 100.00% 13.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
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|Intervention Specialist

|Last |First |First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Area Type of Contract
Johnston Shawn 8/22/2011  6/9/2011 100.00% 13.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Woods Kristen 8/22/2011  6/29/2011 100.00% 13.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Goddard Christine  8/22/2011  6/9/2011 100.00% 12.40 Education of the Handicapped K-12 DH Continuing
Zynda Sherri 8/21/1998  8/13/1998 100.00% 12.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Continuing
McKee Kathleen  8/20/2012  4/12/2012 100.00% 12.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI, MM Continuing
Garber Cale 8/20/2012  4/30/2012 100.00% 12.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Continuing
Kelly Lindsey  8/15/2013  4/30/2013 100.00% 11.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Callihan Ryan 8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 11.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Noble Rachael  8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 11.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Continuing
Kovacs Melissa ~ 8/15/2013  7/11/2013 100.00% 11.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 SBH Continuing
Long Jill 8/15/2013  7/11/2013 100.00% 11.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Continuing
Waits Amie 8/15/2013  7/29/2013 100.00% 11.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Continuing
Henning Melissa  8/11/2014  5/22/2014 100.00% 10.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Desiderio-Finley Douglas  8/10/2015  2/12/2015 100.00% 9.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Keller Kimberly ~ 8/10/2015  3/12/2015 100.00% 9.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Continuing
Snider Katherine 8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Flaugher Jr. Karl 8/10/2015  5/29/2015 100.00% 9.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Yoder Ruthann  8/15/2016  6/9/2016 100.00% 8.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Continuing
Thompson Mackenzi 8/13/2018  6/14/2018 100.00% 6.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Peerless Bridget 8/15/2018  9/13/2018 100.00% 6.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Horton Tiffany 8/12/2019  5/30/2019 100.00% 5.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Rupp Jessica  8/10/2020  8/7/2020 100.00% 4.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Frierson Katharine  8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 DH, SBH Continuing
Murphy Stacy 8/25/2008  5/29/2008 100.00% 16.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Continuing
Irwin Jessica  8/11/2014  5/8/2014 100.00% 10.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Continuing
Shearer Erica 8/11/2014  7/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Continuing
Mooney Rachel 8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Continuing
Morris Hannah  8/13/2018  6/14/2018 100.00% 6.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Continuing
Kaashoek Kathryn ~ 8/13/2018  5/24/2018 100.00% 6.00 Intervention Specialist Prekindergarten Continuing
Pershing Sarah 8/10/2015  1/8/2015 50.00%  9.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Continuing
Barnes Carie 8/25/2003  6/12/2003 100.00% 21.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 MH Limited

Edwards Kathryn ~ 8/20/2012  4/12/2012 100.00% 12.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
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|Intervention Specialist

|Last |First |First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Area Type of Contract
Anderson Luke 8/20/2012  4/30/2012 100.00% 12.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Lee Hannah  8/15/2013  3/14/2013 100.00% 11.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Mann Shanna  8/11/2014  3/20/2014 100.00% 10.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Limited
Giblin Abbigail ~ 8/11/2014  5/22/2014 100.00% 10.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI, MM Limited
Francisco Joseph 8/11/2014  6/12/2014 100.00% 10.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Briggs Olivia 1/4/2016 12/10/2015 100.00% 8.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Sullivan Hayley 8/15/2016  2/11/2016 100.00% 8.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Dureiko Alyssa 8/15/2016  7/14/2016 100.00% 8.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Kessler Jordan 8/14/2017  4/13/2017 100.00% 7.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Daugherty Megan 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Jasin Brad 8/12/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Katzenstein Nichole 8/12/2019 5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI, MM Limited
Shrake Andrew  8/12/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Limited
Kudler Kassandra 8/12/2019  6/20/2019 100.00% 5.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Limited
Garcia Alicia 9/3/2019 9/19/2019 100.00% 5.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Turner Kelsey 8/10/2020  6/18/2020 100.00% 4.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Natalie Shane 8/10/2020  8/7/2020 100.00% 4.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Limited
Richards Morgan  8/9/2021 3/18/2021 100.00% 3.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Roslovic Kathryn  8/9/2021 4/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Limited
Murnen Jason 8/9/2021 5/20/2021 100.00% 3.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Crane Cassandra 8/9/2021 5/26/2021 100.00% 3.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Hallen Emma 8/9/2021 6/22/2021 100.00% 3.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Herpolsheimer ~ Gabrielle  8/9/2021 6/22/2021 100.00% 3.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Solomon Ariana 8/9/2021 6/22/2021 100.00% 3.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
McHugh J. Patrick  8/9/2021 7/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Bentley Erin 8/9/2021 8/19/2021 100.00% 3.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 SLD Limited
Wilhelm Lisa 8/9/2021 8/19/2021 100.00% 3.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Arthur Megan 8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Cannon Chelsea  8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
English Grace 8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Schwind Hope 8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Howes Kayla 8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI, MM Limited
lannaggi Megan 8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Limited
Doane Jamie 8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI/MM Limited
Laroche Sarah 8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Limited

Loveless Anna 8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Limited
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|Intervention Specialist

|Last |First |First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Area Type of Contract
Scholl Miranda  8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Limited
Troutman Nicholas  8/8/2022 6/29/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Beegle Erica 8/25/2022  9/15/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Black Katherine  8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Higginbotham  Veronica  8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Ml Limited
Winters Danielle  8/14/2023  4/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Bennett Michelle ~ 8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Limited
Bunsold Emily 8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Carson Veronica 8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Grassman Kimberly ~ 8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
DeWitt Rebecca 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Dunn Niobi 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Flaherty Mallory 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Mclsaac Lauren 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MI Limited
Wehner Nina 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Lowe Mary 8/14/2023  6/15/2023 100.00% 1.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 SBH; SLD Limited
Nordmoe Hannah  8/14/2023  6/15/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Strous Lydia 8/14/2023  6/15/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Wuichner Abigail 8/14/2023  6/15/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Asbrock Brittany ~ 8/14/2023  7/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Lind Kaye 8/14/2023  7/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Schmidt Nicole 8/14/2023  7/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Rezabek Cara 8/5/2024 6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Ml Limited
Rose Owen 8/12/2024  2/22/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Appleman Julie 8/12/2024  3/21/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Thomas Ashley 8/12/2024  4/18/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Featherstone ~ Tanya 8/12/2024  5/2/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Jeffers Cara 8/12/2024  5/2/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Butler Erica 8/12/2024  5/16/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM; Transition to Work  Limited
Majoy Carly 8/12/2024  5/16/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Fisher Ashley 8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Holmes Jillian 8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Livesay Annabelle 8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Ml Limited
Baker Gillian 8/12/2024  6/20/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Rhodes Cassidy  8/12/2024  6/20/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited

Troy Theresa  8/12/2024  6/20/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Limited
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|Intervention Specialist

|Last |First |First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Area Type of Contract
Ward Susan 8/12/2024  6/20/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Hohlbaugh Brooke 8/12/2024  7/9/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Hearing Impaired P-12  Limited
McCrary Molly 8/12/2024  7/9/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Pease Kristin 8/12/2024  7/9/2024 100.00% 0.00 Education of the Handicapped K-12 SLD Limited
Huenemann Kristen 8/12/2024  8/1/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Ml Limited
Bell Charles  10/22/2024  11/7/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited
Thomas Kassy 8/11/2014  1/9/2014 100.00%  10.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Younker Jennifer  8/11/2014  4/10/2014 100.00%  10.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Delara Taylor 8/14/2017  7/13/2017 100.00% 7.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Denman Kayla 1/31/2020  2/20/2020 100.00% 4.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Davis Dawn 112712022 1/20/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Davidson Kate 8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Pijor Megan 8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Yavitch Sydney  8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Callihan Chloe 8/14/2023  8/17/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Upshaw Anjanette  8/12/2024  3/21/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Livesay Annabelle 8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Williams Laura 8/12/12024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 Intervention Specialist P-3 Limited
Lavoie Emmaline 8/14/2023  6/15/2023 100.00% 1.00 Intervention Specialist P-5 Limited
Collier M. Aaron  8/12/2024  5/16/2024 50.00%  0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 MM Limited

Scott Amy 8/12/2024  3/21/2024 50.00%  0.00 Intervention Specialist K-12 Gifted Limited



Kuck

Gleek

Deidre  9/8/1993

Ann 8/26/2002

Sapienza Whitney 8/1/2007

Ball

Shellie  8/6/2019

9/9/1993

5/20/2002
6/27/2007

5/30/2019

100.00% 31.00 Library/Media K-12 Continuing

100.00% 22.00 Library/Media P-12 Continuing
100.00% 17.00 Library/Media P-12  Continuing

100.00% 4.00 Library/Media K-12  Limited

Updated: 1/31/25



Math

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Type of Contract
Hunt Michael ~ 8/26/2002  7/25/2002 100.00% 20.00 Math 4-9 Administrative
Gillens Lindsey ~ 8/10/2015  8/13/2015 100.00% 7.00 Math4-9 Administrative
Holliman Tia 8/20/2007  5/10/2007 100.00% 6.00 Math7-12 Integrated Administrative
Herzberg Abigail 8/21/2006  6/29/2006 100.00% 18.00 Math 4-6 Generalist  Continuing
Clark Amy 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Math 4-6 Generalist  Continuing
Brenner Lindsay 8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Math 4-6 Generalist  Continuing
Forster Megan 8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Math 4-6 Generalist ~ Continuing
Keyes Amanda  8/24/2009  6/25/2009 100.00% 15.00 Math 4-6 Generalist ~ Continuing
English Patricia 8/25/2003  6/12/2003 100.00% 21.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Sullivan Heidi 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 20.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Bradford Jessica 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
George Melissa 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Sprosty Kelli 8/20/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 17.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Harris Anne 8/25/2008  4/10/2008 100.00% 16.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Heinold Allison 8/15/2013  3/14/2013 100.00% 11.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Franke Sharon 8/15/2013  5/9/2013 100.00% 11.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Stanforth Dawn 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Montgomery Laura 8/15/2013  4/10/2013 100.00% 10.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Dorsey Jillian 8/11/2014  3/13/2014 100.00% 10.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Rogers Jillian 8/11/2014  5/22/2014 100.00% 10.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Snider Katherine  8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 Math4-9 Continuing
Jividen Katie 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Math4-9 Continuing
Weininger ~ Michelle ~ 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Math4-9 Continuing
Reinhard Sarah 8/12/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 Math 4-9 Continuing
Demchak Katharine  8/12/2019  7/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Math4-9 Continuing
Frierson Katharine ~ 8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Math4-9 Continuing
Birath James 8/30/1993  7/7/1993 100.00% 31.00 Math7-12 Continuing
Ramey Cheryl 8/23/1996  7/20/1996 100.00% 28.00 Math 7-12 Continuing
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Math

Last
Lewis
Lockwood
Beaver

King

Johns
Kelley
Winkle
Baker
Adams
Prenoveau
Stone

Straight

Schmidt

Jinks
Hobbs
Hamilton
Zeltman
Mintz
Gerrard
Crane
Hash
Brown
Meier
Ragins
Laroche
Siebert
Fox
Holmes

Bennett

First
Timothy
Ryan
Michael

Patricia

Adam
Nicole
Karen
Elizabeth
Raymond
Anna
Brianna

Kelley

Nicole

lan

Ember
Cassidy
Hannah
Kayla
Hanna
Cassandra
Caitlin
Jasmine
Lillian
Alexandria
Sarah
Emma
Isabel
Alison

Michelle

|First Workday |BdAg Approval Date

8/23/1996
8/28/2000
8/27/2001
8/27/2001

8/21/2006
8/21/2006
8/20/2007
8/20/2012
8/11/2014
8/10/2015
8/15/2016
8/12/2019

8/14/2023

8/10/2015
8/15/2016
8/12/2019
8/12/2019
8/10/2020
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/14/2023

8/8/1996
6/8/2000
6/14/2001
6/27/2001

6/29/2006
6/29/2006
5/10/2007
6/28/2012
7/10/2014
7/9/2015

6/9/2016

6/20/2019

7/20/2023

2/12/2015
8/11/2016
3/21/2019
6/20/2019
5/21/2020
5/20/2021
5/26/2021
6/22/2021
4/21/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022

6/16/2022
6/29/2022
4/20/2023

Percentage
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

Years

28.00
24.00
23.00
23.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
12.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
5.00

1.00

9.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

Licensure

Math 7-12
Math 7-12
Math 7-12
Math 7-12

Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated

Math 4-6 Generalist

Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9

Type of Contract
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing

Continuing

Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing

Continuing

Limited

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
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Math

Last
Nordmoe
Metzgar
Schuliger

Kopp

McQuate
Huddle
Austen
Borger
Collinsworth
Hager
Verbiar
Brown
Bernardo
Olson
Smith

Foulke

Blum

Deyo
Parks

First
Hannah
Angela

Brienne

Melanie

Sydney
K. Chase
Kaela
Lindsay
Kelsey
Jourdan
Vincent
Lauren
Olivia
Emily
Alexandra

Kayla

Christopher

Andrew

Matthew

|First Workday |BdAg Approval Date

8/14/2023
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

8/27/2001

8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/14/2023
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

8/14/2023

8/12/2019
8/12/2024

6/15/2023
4/18/2024
4/18/2024

6/7/2001

6/18/2020
7/9/2020
4/21/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/16/2022
8/17/2023
4/18/2024
5/2/2024
6/6/2024

5/18/2023

3/21/2019
7/9/2024

Percentage

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

50.00%
50.00%

Years
1.00
0.00
0.00

23.00

4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.00

5.00
0.00

Licensure
Math 4-9
Math 4-9
Math 4-9

Math 7-12

Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated

Math K-12 Integrated

Math 7-12 Integrated
Math 7-12 Integrated

Type of Contract
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited

Limited

Limited
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Parks Ashley 8/8/2022 6/16/2022 100.00% 2.00 Social Worker Licensed Independent Social Worker  Limited



Johnson Andrea

Jenkins Dawn

Hobzek Holly

Brandstaetter Joan

Doty Brittany
Glitt Jeffrey
Mensah Amanda

8/20/12012
8/10/2015

10/8/2018
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021

8/26/2024

4/30/12012
412312015

9/13/2018
6/22/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021

9/19/2024

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

50.00%

12.00 Licensed Professional Clinical Counselor

9.00

6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

0.00

School Counselor

Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker

Social Worker

Licensed Independent Social Worker

Licensed Social Worker

Updated: 1/31/25

Continuing

Continuing

Licensed Independent Social Worker  Limited

Licensed Independent Social Worker  Limited

Limited
Limited

Limited



Music

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years Licensure Type of Contract
Harding Paige 8/29/1988  6/9/1988 100.00% 36.00 Music K-12 Continuing
Dawson Karen 8/23/1999  9/9/1999 100.00% 25.00 Music K-12 Continuing
Miller Gregory  8/28/2000  6/28/2000 100.00%  24.00 Music K-12 Continuing
Lahman Jeremy  8/26/2002  5/20/2002 100.00% 22.00 Music K-12 Continuing
Cebriak M. Robert 8/26/2002  6/13/2002 100.00% 22.00 Music K-12 Continuing
Behary Brian 10/29/2002  9/26/2002 100.00% 22.00 Music K-12  Continuing
Herrmann  Tracy 8/15/2016  6/9/2016 100.00% 8.00 Music K-12  Continuing
Repasky ~ Heather  8/23/2004  5/13/2004 100.00%  20.00 Music P-12 Continuing
Dengel Kevin 8/24/2009  6/11/2009 100.00% 15.00 Music P-12 Continuing
Bradshaw  Jonathon 8/23/2010  7/8/2010 100.00% 14.00 Music P-12  Continuing
Urda Laura 8/23/2010  5/28/2010 100.00% 11.00 Music P-12 Continuing
Boettner ~ Cara 7/25/2022  5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Music P-12 Continuing
Ross Jana 8/15/2016  5/12/2016 100.00%  8.00 Music P-12 Limited
Smallwood Jocelyn  8/9/2021 3/18/2021 100.00% 3.00 Music P-12 Limited
Downing  Matthew  8/9/2021 6/22/2021 100.00% 3.00 Music P-12 Limited
Warburton  Scott 8/9/2021 6/29/2021 100.00% 3.00 Music P-12 Limited
Wolfe Mallory  8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Music P-12 Limited
Raynewater Erin 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Music P-12 Limited
Kinnear Mathew  8/12/2024  4/18/2024 100.00% 0.00 Music P-12 Limited
Huenemann Kristen  8/12/2024  8/1/2024 100.00% 0.00 Music P-12  Limited
Kibler Miranda  8/9/2021 7/28/2021 50.00%  1.50 Music P-12 Limited
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Conley-Stemple DeeAnna 8/11/2014

Danner
Dannemiller
Pontsler
Long

Smith

Lange

Brown

Angela
Emily
Alexis
Michelle
Sierra

Amanda

Ashley

8/10/2015
8/13/2018
8/8/2022
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
11/13/2023

8/12/2024

7/10/2014

4/16/2015
6/14/2018
5/19/2022
5/18/2023
5/18/2023
11/16/2023

6/6/2024

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

50.00%

9.00

9.00
6.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

0.00

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Continuing

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited
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Other

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years Licensure Type of Contract
Lopez Alissa 8/20/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 11.00 Other: TESOL P-12 Administrative
Aiello Marcie 8/22/2005  6/9/2005 100.00% 18.00 Other: Career Technical 4-12 Continuing
Lynch Christopher 8/24/2009  5/14/2009 100.00%  15.00 Other: Career Technical 4-12 Continuing
Kunselman Michael 8/10/2015  2/12/2015 100.00% 9.00 Other: Career Technical 4-12 Continuing
Bommer Kellie 8/23/2010  5/13/2010 100.00%  14.00 Other: Communications Continuing
Aiello Marcie 8/22/2005  6/9/2005 100.00% 18.00 Other: Computer/Technology PK-12 Continuing
Candor Jennifer 8/20/2007  7/12/2007 100.00% 17.00 Other: Computer/Technology PK-12 Continuing
Pizzico Jennifer 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 Other: Speech/Communication Continuing
Neary Kimberly  8/22/2005  6/28/2005 100.00%  19.00 Other: TESOL P-12 Continuing
Velazquez Jennifer 8/21/2006  7/13/2006 100.00% 18.00 Other: TESOL P-12 Continuing
Sinkey Jennifer 8/25/2008  7/10/2008 100.00% 16.00 Other: TESOL P-12 Continuing
Jasin Krysten 8/23/2010  6/10/2010 100.00%  14.00 Other: TESOL P-12 Continuing
Zynda Sherri 8/21/1998  8/13/1998 100.00% 12.00 Other: TESOL P-12 Continuing
McLean Megan 8/22/2011  6/29/2011 100.00%  12.00 Other: TESOL P-12 Continuing
Feng Ke 8/15/2016  6/9/2016 100.00% 8.00 Other: TESOL P-12 Continuing
Reinhard Sarah 8/12/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 Other: TESOL P-12 Continuing
Horton Tiffany 8/12/2019  5/30/2019 100.00% 5.00 Other: TESOL P-12 Continuing
Ott Emily 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Other: American Sign Language P-12 Limited
Hohlbaugh Brooke 8/12/2024  7/9/2024 100.00% 0.00 Other: American Sign Language P-12 Limited
Jackson Kirk 8/9/2021 7/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 Other: Business 4-12 Integrated Limited
Campbell James 8/25/2003  7/10/2003 100.00% 21.00 Other: Career Technical 4-12 Limited
Crenshaw Cortney 10/14/2024  10/17/2024 100.00% 0.00 Other: Dance 7-12 Limited
Targett Aileen 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Other: Drama/Theater K-12 Limited
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Other

Last

First

McConnaughey Miles

Baumann Kilburn Beverly

Baumann Kilburn Beverly

Steber

Steiger
Reed

Franklin
Hamilton
Bruch
Waters
Hoyt
Brooks
Melville
Garling

Pease

Cellar

Hill

Kayla

Makenzie

Monica

Reed
Cassidy
Maxwell
Mary
Allison
Kogilavani
Mellody
Rachel

Kristin

Charles

Wendy

First Workday

8/8/2023

8/9/2021

8/9/2021

8/9/2021

8/13/2018
10/28/2019

8/13/2018
8/12/2019
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
9/8/2020

8/9/2021

1/12/2023
8/28/2023
8/12/2024

8/8/2022

8/12/2024

BdAg Approval Date

4/6/2023

712812021

712812021

71152021

7/9/2018
11/21/2019

6/14/2018
312112019
6/18/2020
8/7/2020

9/17/2020
71152021
1/19/2023
9/21/2023
7/9/2024

6/16/2022

6/20/2024

Percentage

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

Years

1.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

6.00
5.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

1.00

0.00

Licensure

Other: Family & Consumer Science 4-12

Other: Home Economics 7-12

Type of Contract

Limited

Limited

Other: Homemaking & Consumer Education  Limited

Other: Mathematics Specialist P-6

Other: TESOL K-12
Other: TESOL K-12

Other: TESOL P-12
Other: TESOL P-12
Other: TESOL P-12
Other: TESOL P-12
Other: TESOL P-12
Other: TESOL P-12
Other: TESOL P-12
Other: TESOL P-12
Other: TESOL P-12

Other: Computer/Technology P-12

Other: Business Education P-12

Limited

Limited
Limited

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited

Limited
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Physical Education

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date [Percentage |Years |Licensure Type of Contract
Triplett Jeremiah 8/8/2022 6/23/2022 100.00% 1.50 Physical Education 7-12 Continuing
Bentley Kyle 8/21/2006  6/8/2006 100.00% 18.00 Physical Education Adapted P-12  Continuing
Harvey Chase  8/11/2014  4/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 Physical Education Adapted P-12 Continuing
Meadows G.Scott 8/22/1994  8/11/1994 100.00% 30.00 Physical Education K-12 Continuing
Kelley Selene  8/26/2002  6/13/2002 100.00% 20.50 Physical Education K-12 Continuing
Bentley Kyle 8/21/2006  6/8/2006 100.00% 18.00 Physical Education K-12 Continuing
Ward Bruce 8/11/2014  2/13/2014 100.00% 10.00 Physical Education K-12 Continuing
Triplett Jeremiah 8/8/2022 6/23/2022 100.00% 1.50 Physical Education K-12 Continuing
Bauman  Rachel  8/26/2002  7/25/2002 100.00% 22.00 Physical Education P-12 Continuing
Boggs Katherine 8/26/2002  4/18/2002 100.00% 21.00 Physical Education P-12 Continuing
Harvey Chase  8/11/2014  4/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 Physical Education P-12 Continuing
Young Kristine  8/10/2015  5/29/2015 100.00% 9.00 Physical Education P-12 Continuing
Demchak M. Paul 8/13/2018  7/19/2018 100.00% 6.00 Physical Education P-12 Continuing
Lenczowski Jeffrey — 8/14/2023  7/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 Physical Education Adapted P-12  Limited
Collins Shannon  8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Physical Education K-12 Limited
Stiffler Mollie  8/15/2016  5/12/2016 100.00% 8.00 Physical Education P-12 Limited
Steffen Tricia 8/10/2020  6/18/2020 100.00% 4.00 Physical Education P-12 Limited
Scheibeck Matthew 8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00 Physical Education P-12 Limited
Lenczowski Jeffrey ~ 8/14/2023  7/6/2023 100.00% 1.00  Physical Education P-12 Limited
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Padgett Brooke 8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 Physical Therapist Limited

Neill ~ Teresa 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 90.00%  3.30 Physical Therapist Limited



Reading

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Type of Contract
Lopez Alissa 8/20/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 11.00 Reading 4-9 Administrative
Schmidt Erin 8/26/1991  8/15/1991 100.00% 20.00 Reading P-12 Administrative
George Melissa ~ 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Reading 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Rogers Jillian 8/11/2014  5/22/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Jividen Katie 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Reading 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Demchak Katharine 8/12/2019  7/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Reading 4-6 Generalist Continuing
English Patricia ~ 8/25/2003  6/12/2003 100.00% 21.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Shaffer Mindy 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 19.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Herzberg Abigail 8/21/2006  6/29/2006 100.00% 18.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Bradford Jessica  8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Clark Amy 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Sprosty Kell 8/20/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 17.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Brenner Lindsay  8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Forster Megan 8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Keyes Amanda  8/24/2009  6/25/2009 100.00% 15.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Franke Sharon 8/15/2013  5/9/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Stanforth Dawn 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Montgomery Laura 8/15/2013  4/10/2013 100.00% 10.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Dorsey Jillian 8/11/2014  3/13/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Donnan Katherine  8/11/2014  4/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Snider Katherine  8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Varsanyi Melissa ~ 8/14/2017  7/20/2017 100.00% 7.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Thompson Mackenzi  8/13/2018  6/14/2018 100.00% 6.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Reinhard Sarah 8/12/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 Reading 4-9 Continuing
Kastner Leslie 8/25/1986  9/3/1987 100.00% 38.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Wachtman  Rachel 8/29/1989  7/13/1989 100.00% 35.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Baker Monica 8/30/1993  7/24/1993 100.00% 31.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
McClary Jennifer ~ 8/30/1993  7/24/1993 100.00% 31.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
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Reading

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Type of Contract
Davis Elizabeth  8/22/1994  7/7/1994 100.00% 30.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Frasher Kimberly  8/22/1994  8/18/1994 100.00% 30.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Mullins Rachelle  8/22/1997  7/10/1997 100.00% 27.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Sengstock  Jennifer  8/22/1997  7/13/1997 100.00% 27.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Buchert Angela 8/21/1998  9/10/1998 100.00% 26.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Madison Paula 8/23/1999  6/10/1999 100.00% 25.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Jones Theresa  8/23/1999  6/29/1999 100.00% 25.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Byrum Mary Ann  8/28/2000  6/28/2000 100.00% 24.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Hielkema Susan 8/28/2000  6/28/2000 100.00% 24.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Huyghe Tamara  8/28/2000  7/13/2000 100.00% 24.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Muncy-Foster Julie 8/25/2003  7/10/2003 100.00% 21.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Sheraw Elizabeth  8/25/2003  8/14/2003 100.00% 21.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Steger Cheryl 8/25/2003  8/14/2003 100.00% 21.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Caldwell Amanda  8/23/2004  7/8/2004 100.00% 20.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Cavin Colleen  8/23/2004  7/8/2004 100.00% 20.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Bradley Kristin 8/23/2004  7/23/2004 100.00% 20.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Sullivan Heidi 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 20.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Neary Kimberly ~ 8/22/2005  6/28/2005 100.00% 19.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Cisler Jessica  8/21/2006  8/21/2006 100.00% 18.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Kindinger Cynthia ~ 8/21/2006  9/14/2006 100.00% 18.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Murry Abigail 8/21/2006  9/14/2006 100.00% 17.50 Reading P-12 Continuing
Sapienza Whitney  8/1/2007 6/27/2007 100.00% 17.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Clark Amy 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
George Melissa ~ 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Eckstein Christina  8/20/2007  7/12/2007 100.00% 17.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Pape Amanda  8/20/2007  7/12/2007 100.00% 17.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Gordyan Jonna 8/22/2005  6/28/2005 100.00% 16.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Brenner Lindsay  8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Walker Jennifer ~ 8/25/2008  5/8/2008 100.00% 16.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Bowman Janel 8/25/2008  6/30/2008 100.00% 16.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Sinkey Jennifer ~ 8/25/2008  7/10/2008 100.00% 16.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Keyes Amanda  8/24/2009  6/25/2009 100.00% 15.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
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Reading

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Type of Contract
Woods Kristen 8/22/2011  6/29/2011 100.00% 13.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Franke Sharon 8/15/2013  5/9/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Aldrich Staci 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Oberlin Kristin 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Stanforth Dawn 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Rak Bethany  8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Waddle Lynzee  8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Bhatt Stephanie 8/11/2014  3/20/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Donnan Katherine  8/11/2014  4/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Hansen Emily 8/11/2014  4/15/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Kovach Meghan  8/11/2014  5/8/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Henning Melissa ~ 8/11/2014  5/22/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Ramsey Melissa  8/11/2014  6/12/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Gigliotti Denise 8/11/2014  6/30/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Price Jessica  8/11/2014  6/30/2014 100.00% 9.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Mooney Rachel 8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Snider Katherine  8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Bonath Jaclyn 8/15/2016  4/14/2016 100.00% 8.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Kaashoek Kathryn ~ 8/13/2018  5/24/2018 100.00% 6.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Thompson Mackenzi  8/13/2018  6/14/2018 100.00% 6.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Peerless Bridget ~ 8/15/2018  9/13/2018 100.00% 6.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Rupp Jessica  8/10/2020  8/7/2020 100.00% 4.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Seitz Lauren 8/24/2009  4/9/2009 100.00% 15.00 Reading P-3 Continuing
Campbell Megan 8/23/2010  6/23/2010 100.00% 14.00 Reading P-3 Continuing
Kelly Lindsey  8/15/2013  4/30/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-3 Continuing
Cook Lauren 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-3 Continuing
Stacy Jennifer ~ 8/15/2013  7/29/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-3 Continuing
Kovach Meghan  8/11/2014  5/8/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-3 Continuing
Gigliotti Denise 8/11/2014  6/30/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-3 Continuing
Bonath Jaclyn 8/15/2016  4/14/2016 100.00% 8.00 Reading P-3 Continuing
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Reading

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Type of Contract
Hawks Sara 8/23/2004  9/2/2004 50.00%  18.50 Reading P-12 Continuing
Winner Ashley 8/21/2006  6/8/2006 50.00% 13.50 Reading P-12 Continuing
Pershing Sarah 8/10/2015  1/8/2015 50.00%  9.00 Reading P-12 Continuing
Bennett Michelle  8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading 4-6 Generalist Limited
McGrain Bridget 8/14/2023  7/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading 4-6 Generalist Limited
Metzgar Angela 8/12/2024  4/18/2024 100.00% 0.00 Reading 4-6 Generalist Limited
Hollinger Rebecca 8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
Hobbs Ember 8/15/2016  8/11/2016 100.00% 8.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
Parker Lauren 8/13/2018  5/24/2018 100.00% 6.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
Blankenship  Joseph 8/13/2018  8/9/2018 100.00% 6.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
Hamilton Cassidy  8/12/2019  3/21/2019 100.00% 5.00 Reading4-9 Limited
Zeltman Hannah  8/12/2019  6/20/2019 100.00% 5.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
Caudill Paityn 8/10/2020  5/21/2020 100.00% 4.00 Reading4-9 Limited
Perry Haylee 8/9/2021 5/20/2021 100.00% 3.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
Crane Cassandra 8/9/2021 5/26/2021 100.00% 3.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
Hash Caitlin 8/9/2021 6/22/2021 100.00% 3.00 Reading4-9 Limited
Brooks Kogilavani  8/9/2021 7/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
Brown Jasmine  8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Reading4-9 Limited
Cohen Jisuka 8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Reading4-9 Limited
Kimbler Haley 8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Reading4-9 Limited
Korsok Anna 8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Reading4-9 Limited
Schwind Hope 8/8/2022 4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 Reading4-9 Limited
Ragins Alexandria 8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
Voorhies Noah 8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Reading4-9 Limited
Maynard Allison 8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Reading4-9 Limited
Truax Lindsay  8/14/2023  6/15/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
McGrain Bridget ~ 8/14/2023  7/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading 4-9 Limited
Schuliger Brienne  8/12/2024  4/18/2024 100.00% 0.00 Reading 4-9 Limited

Scoglietti Rachel 8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 Reading 4-9 Limited



Reading

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Type of Contract
Cook Amanda  8/22/2011  8/11/2011 100.00% 13.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Sands Ashley 8/15/2013  2/14/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Watson D. Abigail 8/15/2013  4/30/2013 100.00% 11.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Shininger Sara 8/15/2013  6/28/2013 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Giblin Abbigail ~ 8/11/2014  5/22/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Francisco Joseph 8/11/2014  6/12/2014 100.00% 10.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Honeycutt ~ Ashley 8/10/2015  6/30/2015 100.00% 9.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Troutman Haley 8/11/2014  7/18/2014 100.00% 8.50 Reading P-12 Limited
Henry Alyssa 8/14/2017  6/27/2017 100.00% 7.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Katzenstein ~ Nichole ~ 8/12/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Turner Kelsey 8/10/2020  6/18/2020 100.00% 4.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Crane Cassandra 8/9/2021 5/26/2021 100.00% 3.00 Reading P-12 Limited
McCulley Taylor 8/9/2021 7/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Wilhelm Lisa 8/9/2021 8/19/2021 100.00% 3.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Brizendine  Jennifer ~ 8/20/2013  9/12/2013 100.00% 2.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Baker Sarah 8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Doane Jamie 8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Melville Mellody ~ 1/12/2023  1/19/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Black Katherine  8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Higginbotham Veronica  8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Winters Danielle  8/14/2023  4/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Carson Veronica  8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Flaherty Mallory ~ 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Adler Melissa ~ 8/14/2023  7/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Asbrock Brittany ~ 8/14/2023  7/6/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Thomas Ashley 8/12/2024  4/18/2024 100.00% 0.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Featherstone Tanya 8/12/2024  5/2/2024 100.00% 0.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Majoy Carly 8/12/2024  5/16/2024 100.00% 0.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Ward Susan 8/12/2024  6/20/2024 100.00% 0.00 Reading P-12 Limited
Roser Abbie 8/9/2021 5/26/2021 100.00% 3.00 Reading P-3 Limited
Rumsey Leslie 8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading P-3 Limited
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Flaherty Mallory ~ 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00 Reading P-3 Limited

Damratoski  Amanda  8/8/2022 71712022 50.00%  1.00 Reading P-12 Limited



School Counselor

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Type of Contract
Murdock Robin 8/26/2002  7/10/2002 100.00% 5.00 School Counselor Administrative
Baker Monica ~ 8/30/1993  7/24/1993 100.00% 31.00 School Counselor Continuing
Leffler Rebecca 8/28/2000  5/11/2000 100.00% 24.00 School Counselor Continuing
Knight Samantha 8/25/2003  6/12/2003 100.00% 21.00 School Counselor Continuing
Monnig Melissa ~ 8/25/2003  7/10/2003 100.00% 19.00 School Counselor Continuing
Williams Loni 8/22/2005  6/9/2005 100.00%  19.00 School Counselor Continuing
Falk Kalena 8/21/2006  8/10/2006 100.00% 18.00 School Counselor Continuing
Jasin Krysten  8/23/2010  6/10/2010 100.00% 14.00 School Counselor Continuing
Miller Megan 8/22/2011  4/14/2011 100.00% 13.00 School Counselor Continuing
Fagerstrom-Grubb Anna 8/22/2011  9/8/2011 100.00% 13.00 School Counselor Continuing
Jenkins Dawn 8/10/2015  4/23/2015 100.00% 9.00  School Counselor Continuing
Prenoveau Anna 8/10/2015  7/9/2015 100.00% 9.00  School Counselor Continuing
Nelson Slagle Julie 7/30/2018  5/24/2018 100.00% 6.00 School Counselor Continuing
Miller Duane 7/29/2019  5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 School Counselor Continuing
Diol Jennifer  8/7/2019 6/20/2019 100.00% 5.00  School Counselor Continuing
Rediger Nicholas  8/12/2019  6/20/2019 100.00% 5.00  School Counselor Continuing
Boettner Cara 7/25/2022  5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00  School Counselor Continuing
Hayhurst Jennifer  8/7/2019 5/16/2019 100.00% 5.00 School Counselor Limited
Artis Ashley 7/26/2021  3/18/2021 100.00% 3.00 School Counselor Limited
Stalnaker Chelsey  7/26/2021  7/15/2021 100.00% 3.00 School Counselor Limited
Baumann Kilburn  Beverly ~ 8/9/2021 7/28/2021 100.00% 3.00  School Counselor Limited
Erb Landon  7/25/2022  4/21/2022 100.00% 2.00 School Counselor Limited
Verma Paige 7/25/2022  6/16/2022 100.00% 2.00 School Counselor Limited
Lubinski Jaclyn 8/1/2022 6/16/2022 100.00% 2.00 School Counselor Limited
Uniacke Beth 7/31/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00  School Counselor Limited
Warfield Ciaira 8/9/2023 4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00  School Counselor Limited
Cellar Leslie 8/14/2023  5/18/2023 100.00% 1.00  School Counselor Limited
Bills Sarah 8/7/2024 3/21/2024 100.00% 0.00 School Counselor Limited
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Gunther Angela 8/14/2017  6/8/2017 100.00% 7.00 School Nurse Limited
Marinelli Alexandra  7/30/2021  7/28/2021 100.00% 3.00 School Nurse Limited
Graham Shelby 8/2/2021 8/19/2021 100.00% 3.00 School Nurse Limited
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Science

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date [Percentage |Years |Licensure Area Type of Contract
Gillens Lindsey  8/10/2015  8/13/2015 100.00% 7.00 Science 4-9 Administrative
Herzberg Abigail 8/21/2006  6/29/2006 100.00% 18.00 Science 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Forster Megan 8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Science 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Keyes Amanda  8/24/2009  6/25/2009 100.00% 15.00 Science 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Stanforth Dawn 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 Science 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Rogers Jillian 8/11/2014  5/22/2014 100.00% 10.00 Science 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Snider Katherine 8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 Science 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Jividen Katie 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Science 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Demchak Katharine 8/12/2019  7/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Science 4-6 Generalist Continuing
George Melissa ~ 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Science 4-9 Continuing
Harris Anne 8/25/2008  4/10/2008 100.00% 16.00 Science 4-9 Continuing
Goody Joshua ~ 8/25/2008  6/12/2008 100.00%  16.00 Science 4-9 Continuing
Diehl-Wittmer Melissa ~ 8/23/2010  5/13/2010 100.00% 14.00 Science 4-9 Continuing
Clark Amy 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Science 4-9 Continuing
Brenner Lindsay  8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Science 4-9 Continuing
Heinold Allison 8/15/2013  3/14/2013 100.00%  11.00 Science 4-9 Continuing
Kamagate Najib 8/10/2015  6/11/2015 100.00% 9.00 Science 4-9 Continuing
Weininger Michelle ~ 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Science 4-9 Continuing
Frierson Katharine  8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Science 4-9 Continuing
Mishler Kristy 8/21/1998  6/30/1998 100.00% 26.00 Science 7-12 Biological Continuing
Eckard Dale 8/25/2003  6/12/2003 100.00% 21.00 Science 7-12 Biological Continuing
Lewis Timothy ~ 8/23/1996  8/8/1996 100.00% 28.00 Science 7-12 General Continuing
Eckard Dale 8/25/2003  6/12/2003 100.00% 21.00 Science 7-12 General Continuing
Knight Samantha 8/25/2003  6/12/2003 100.00% 21.00 Science 7-12 Life Sciences Continuing
Wolfe Brea 8/25/2003  6/30/2003 100.00% 21.00 Science 7-12 Life Sciences Continuing
Stevens Jr.  Thomas  8/22/2005  7/6/2005 100.00% 19.00 Science 7-12 Life Sciences Continuing
Hardin Jason 8/20/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 17.00 Science 7-12 Life Sciences Continuing
Ball LaKeesha 8/10/2015  2/12/2015 100.00% 9.00 Science 7-12 Life Sciences Continuing
Varsanyi Nicholas ~ 8/15/2016  6/9/2016 100.00% 8.00 Science 7-12 Life Sciences/Earth Continuing
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Boron Jonathan  8/23/2004  7/8/2004 100.00% 20.00 Science 7-12 Physical Science/Physics/Chemistry ~ Continuing
Lukacsko Jennifer ~ 8/28/2000  6/8/2000 100.00% 24.00 Science 7-12 Comprehensive Continuing
Wolfe Brea 8/25/2003  6/30/2003 100.00% 21.00 Science 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Varsanyi Nicholas  8/15/2016  6/9/2016 100.00% 8.00 Science 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Lukacsko Jennifer  8/28/2000  6/8/2000 100.00% 24.00 Science 7-8 All Continuing
Lukacsko Jennifer ~ 8/28/2000  6/8/2000 100.00% 24.00 Science 9-12 Biological/Chemistry/General/Physics Continuing
Hobbs Ember 8/15/2016  8/11/2016 100.00% 8.00 Science 4-6 Generalist Limited
Blankenship  Joseph 8/13/2018  8/9/2018 100.00% 6.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Mintz Kayla 8/10/2020  5/21/2020 100.00% 4.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Gerrard Hanna 8/9/2021 5/20/2021 100.00% 3.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Perry Haylee  8/9/2021 5/20/2021 100.00% 3.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Crane Cassandra 8/9/2021 5/26/2021 100.00% 3.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Davis Rachael  8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Meier Lillian 8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Hill Weston  8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Laroche Sarah 8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Siebert Emma 8/8/2022 6/1/2022 100.00% 2.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Fox Isabel 8/8/2022 6/16/2022 100.00% 2.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Holmes Alison 8/8/2022 6/29/2022 100.00% 2.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Hetki Jillian 8/14/2023  3/16/2023 100.00% 1.00  Science 4-9 Limited
Bennett Michelle  8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00  Science 4-9 Limited
Nordmoe Hannah  8/14/2023  6/15/2023 100.00% 1.00  Science 4-9 Limited
Schmidt Nicole 8/14/2023  7/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Metzgar Angela  8/12/2024  4/18/2024 100.00% 0.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Scoglietti Rachel  8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 Science 4-9 Limited
Holland-Lowe Wendi 8/12/2024  7/9/2024 100.00% 0.00 Science 7-12 All Sciences 7-8 Limited
Holland-Lowe Wendi 8/12/12024  7/9/2024 100.00% 0.00 Science 7-12 Biological Science 9-12 Limited

Holland-Lowe 'Wendi 8/12/2024  7/9/2024 100.00% 0.00 Science 7-12 Chemistry 9-12 Limited
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Science

Last

First

Holland-Lowe Wendi

Stalnaker Jack

Palmer Charlotte

Menczywor  Taylor

Holland-Lowe Wendi

Bommer Benton
Bommer Amy

Baker Jordan
Parish Arielle

Werstiuk Wesley
Holland-Lowe Wendi

Cellar Charles

First Workday

8/12/2024

8/12/2024

8/15/2016

8/8/2022

8/12/2024

8/20/2012

8/10/2015

8/14/2017

8/10/2020

8/9/2021

8/12/2024

8/8/2022

BdAg Approval Date

7/9/2024

71912024

2/11/2016

71712022

71912024

6/14/2012

2/12/2015

5/11/2017

71972020

6/22/2021

71912024

6/16/2022

Percentage

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

Years

0.00

0.00

8.00

2.00

0.00

12.00

9.00

7.00

4.00

3.00

0.00

1.00

Licensure Area

Science 7-12 General Science 9-12
Science 7-12 Life Sciences

Science 7-12 Life Sciences/Earth

Science 7-12 Physical Science: Chemistry
Science 7-12 Physics 9-12

Science 7-12 Integrated
Science 7-12 Integrated
Science 7-12 Integrated
Science 7-12 Integrated
Science 7-12 Integrated

Science 7-12 Comprehensive

Science 7-12 Life Sciences

Type of Contract

Limited

Limited

Limited

Limited

Limited

Limited

Limited

Limited

Limited

Limited

Limited

Limited
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Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years Licensure Area Type of Contract
Hunt Michael 8/26/2002  7/25/2002 100.00% 20.00 Social Studies 4-9 Administrative
Lopez Alissa 8/20/2007  6/27/2007 100.00% 11.00 Social Studies 4-9 Administrative
Banks Charles 8/26/2002  7/25/2002 100.00% 11.00 Social Studies 7-12 Integrated Administrative
Bonath Andrew 8/15/2016  4/14/2016 100.00% 3.00 Social Studies 7-12 Integrated Administrative
George Melissa 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Brenner Lindsay 8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Stanforth Dawn 8/15/2013  6/13/2013 100.00% 11.00 Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Snider Katherine  8/10/2015  4/16/2015 100.00% 9.00 Social Studies 4-6 Generalist Continuing
Fafata-Roberts Wendy 8/27/2001  8/9/2001 100.00% 23.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Sullivan Heidi 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 20.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Shaffer Mindy 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00%  19.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Herzberg Abigail 8/21/2006  6/29/2006 100.00% 18.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Clark Amy 8/20/2007  6/14/2007 100.00% 17.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Forster Megan 8/25/2008  3/13/2008 100.00% 16.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Goody Joshua 8/25/2008  6/12/2008 100.00% 16.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Keyes Amanda 8/24/2009  6/25/2009 100.00% 15.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Diehl-Wittmer Melissa 8/23/2010  5/13/2010 100.00%  14.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Donnan Katherine  8/11/2014  4/10/2014 100.00% 10.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Rogers Jillian 8/11/2014  5/22/2014 100.00%  10.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Kamagate Najib 8/10/2015  6/11/2015 100.00% 9.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Varsanyi Melissa 8/14/2017  7/20/12017 100.00% 7.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Jividen Katie 8/12/2019  4/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Demchak Katharine  8/12/2019  7/18/2019 100.00% 5.00 Social Studies 4-9 Continuing
Marshall Dwayne 8/22/1997  7/10/1997 100.00% 27.00 Social Studies 7-12 Comprehensive Continuing
Weber-Matejic Sarah 8/23/2004  8/12/2004 100.00% 20.00 Social Studies 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Monnig Melissa 8/25/2003  7/10/2003 100.00% 19.00 Social Studies 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Falk Kalena 8/21/2006  8/10/2006 100.00% 18.00 Social Studies 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Schwinnen Christopher 8/20/2007  7/12/2007 100.00% 17.00 Social Studies 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Beck Ryan 8/24/2009  5/14/2009 100.00% 15.00 Social Studies 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Johnston Shawn 8/22/2011  6/9/2011 100.00% 13.00 Social Studies 7-12 Integrated Continuing
Garber Cale 8/20/2012  4/30/2012 100.00% 12.00 Social Studies 7-12 Integrated Continuing
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Social Studies

Last
Callihan
Davis

Saluke

Birath
Ziegler

Candor

Candor

Birath
Ziegler

Candor

Birath
Ziegler

Candor

Hobbs
Hash
Brown
Laroche
Bennett

Metzgar

Hollinger
Jinks
Parker
Caudill
Cohen
Kimbler
Korsok
Schwind
Ragins

Voorhies

First
Ryan
Samantha

Jessica

James
Ernest

Jennifer

Jennifer

James
Ernest

Jennifer

James
Ernest

Jennifer

Ember
Caitlin
Jasmine
Sarah
Michelle
Angela

Rebecca
lan

Lauren
Paityn
Jisuka
Haley
Anna
Hope
Alexandria

Noah

|First Workday

8/15/2013
8/10/2015
8/15/2016

8/30/1993
8/22/2005
8/20/2007

8/20/2007

8/30/1993
8/22/2005
8/20/2007

8/30/1993
8/22/2005
8/20/2007

8/15/2016
8/9/2021
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/14/2023
8/12/2024

8/15/2013
8/10/2015
8/13/2018
8/10/2020
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022

BdAg Approval Date

6/28/2013
4/16/2015
7/14/2016

71711993
6/28/2005
7112/2007

7112/2007

71711993
6/28/2005
7112/2007

71711993
6/28/2005
7112/2007

8/11/2016
6/22/2021
4/21/2022
6/1/2022

4/20/2023
4/18/2024

6/28/2013
2/12/2015
5/24/2018
5/21/2020
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022

Percentage
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

Years
11.00
9.00
8.00

31.00
19.00
17.00

17.00

31.00
19.00
17.00

31.00
19.00
17.00

8.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
0.00

11.00
9.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Licensure

Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated

Social Studies 7-8 All
Social Studies 7-8 All
Social Studies 7-8 All

Social Studies 9-12

Social Studies 9-12
Social Studies 9-12
Social Studies 9-12

Social Studies 9-12
Social Studies 9-12
Social Studies 9-12

Social Studies 4-6 Generalist
Social Studies 4-6 Generalist
Social Studies 4-6 Generalist
Social Studies 4-6 Generalist
Social Studies 4-6 Generalist

Social Studies 4-6 Generalist

Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9

Area Type of Contract
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Continuing
Geography Continuing
History Continuing
History Continuing
History Continuing

Political Science Continuing
Political Science Continuing

Political Science Continuing

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
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Social Studies

Last

Hill
Maynard
Hetki
Truax
McGrain
Schmidt
Schuliger

Kovach
Franklin
Rueger
Craft
Smith
Schlabach
Dalton
Laroche
Dorsainvil
Satterthwaite
Bell

Russo

First
Weston
Allison
Jillian
Lindsay
Bridget
Nicole

Brienne

Matthew
Reed
Michael
Kristen
Landon
Dante
Joseph
Nicholas
Abigail
Anna

Charles

Blair

|First Workday

8/8/2022

8/8/2022

8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/12/2024

8/23/2010
8/13/2018
10/1/2018
8/12/2019
8/9/2021
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/14/2023
8/12/2024
10/22/2024

1/3/2025

BdAg Approval Date

6/1/2022

6/1/2022

3/16/2023
6/15/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
4/18/2024

5/28/2010
6/14/2018
9/13/2018
7/30/2019
6/22/2021
4/21/2022
5/19/2022
71712022

4/20/12023
6/20/2024
11/7/2024

12/19/2024

Percentage
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

50.00%

Years
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

14.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

0.00

Licensure

Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9
Social Studies 4-9

Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated
Social Studies 7-12 Integrated

Social Studies 7-12 Integrated

Area

Type of Contract
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited
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Speech Pathologist

Last First First Workday |BdAg Approval Date |Percentage |Years |Licensure Type of Contract
Hunter April 9/4/2001 8/27/2001 100.00% 23.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Administrative
Huffman-Barr Dianna  8/22/2005  6/28/2005 100.00% 16.36 Speech-Language Pathologist Continuing
Scott Erin 8/24/2009  4/9/2009 100.00% 15.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Continuing
Baron Meredith 8/15/2013  5/28/2013 100.00% 10.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Continuing
Chenevey Leah 8/11/2014  4/15/2014 100.00% 9.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Continuing
Hall Elizabeth 8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Limited
Xidas Victoria  8/8/2022 5/19/2022 100.00% 2.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Limited
Eppert Kara 8/8/2022 6/23/2022 100.00% 2.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Limited
Rank Noopur  8/8/2022 71712022 100.00% 2.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Limited
Wardell Michelle 8/8/2022 71712022 100.00% 2.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Limited
Gonzalez Roberto  8/14/2023  4/20/2023 100.00% 1.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Limited
Strapp Kristin ~ 8/12/2024  6/6/2024 100.00% 0.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Limited

Crosby Breslyn  8/12/2024  7/9/2024 100.00% 0.00 Speech-Language Pathologist Limited



